 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
WT-4000 Series Pneumatic-to-Direct Digital Control (DDC)
Room Thermostats
Product Bulletin
WT-4000-MCR, WT-4000-0CR, WT-4000-MCM, WT-4000-0CM, WT-4000-MFR,
WT-4000-0FR, WT-4000-MFM, WT-4000-0FM, WT-ROUTER, WT-BAC-IP
Code No. LIT-12011890
Issued November 1, 2013

(69)
WT-4000 Series Pneumatic-to-Direct Digital Control (DDC) Room Thermostats Product Bulletin 3
Table 2: Ordering Information1
Product Code Number Description
WT-4000-MCR Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat, two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action,
Celsius display
WT-4000-0CR Stand-alone pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat, two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action,
Celsius display
WT-4000-MCM Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat with binary dry contact input for an
occupancy sensor (field furnished), two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Celsius display
WT-4000-0CM Stand-alone pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat with binary dry contact input for an
occupancy sensor (field furnished), two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Celsius display
WT-4000-MFR Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat, two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action,
Fahrenheit display
WT-4000-0FR Stand-alone pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat, two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action,
Fahrenheit display
WT-4000-MFM Wireless pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat with binary dry contact input for an
occupancy sensor (field furnished), two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Fahrenheit display
WT-4000-0FM Stand-alone pneumatic-to-DDC room thermostat with binary dry contact input for an
occupancy sensor (field furnished), two-pipe, DA/RA dual control action, Fahrenheit display
WT-ROUTER Router that extends the range of transmissions between the WT-4000 Series
Pneumatic-to-DDC Room Thermostat and the WT-BAC-IP Gateway in mesh network
applications, to accommodate physical distances up to 750 ft (229 m), overcome physical
barriers, and provide for multiple transmission routes
WT-BAC-IP Gateway and BACnet® server that acts as a bridge between the devices in a mesh network